TWINSBURG HISTORICAL SOCIETY MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Members	ships available:				
	Individual – Annual	\$15.00	Individual T	wo Year (*1)	\$25.00
	Family – Annual	\$ 25.00	Family Two	Year (*1)	\$45.00
	Family or Individual – Perpetual (*1)	\$150.00			
	Business or Professional – Annual (*1)	\$100.00	Business Tw	o Year (*1)	\$175.00
These dues are essential to the operation and maintenance of the Twinsburg Historical Society, which includes the Museum properties, programs, monthly newsletter, and mailings. The Twinsburg Historical Society is a 501 c(3) organization. Donations and contributions are tax deductible to the extent allowable by law. Your support is important and appreciated. Please fill in below and mail with check or money order to: Twinsburg Historical Society 8996 Darrow Road Twinsburg, Ohio 44087 330-487-5565 Or deliver in person to the Twinsburg Historical Society monthly Open House (last Sunday of the month. 2 – 5 P.M.). Check us out at www.twinsburghistoricalsociety.org and / or join us on Facebook. Amount enclosed \$ for a Membership. Make checks or money order payable to Twinsburg Historical Society This is a: New Member Renewal					
PLEASE PE	R <u>INT:</u> neFirs	st Name(s) _		Initial (s)	
Street					
City	State	_ Zip Code	+4		
Contact Phone Number E-mail Address (*2)					
IF APPLICABLE:					
Business Name					
Business	Contact Name				
Business	Address		State	Zip Code	
Business Phone Number Business E-mail Address (*1)					
(*1) As a special thank you for selecting this level, you will be mailed 2 Free tickets to our next Tales of Locust Grove presentation.					
(*2) With more and more of our members electing to have their monthly newsletter emailed to them versus receiving their newsletter by regular mail, we find ourselves in the unique position of no longer qualifying for the Post Office bulk rate. We recognize that not every member has access to email and that is fine but, if you do, please consider the electronic option. By doing so we will keep our operating cost to a minimum and be able to continue to provide the excellent programs and Museum upgrades that make the Twinsburg Historical Society a well respected organization. Please indicate if you want our Electronic Newsletter sent to your home or business instead of a mailed hard copy.					
Want an	Electronic Newsletter? Yes No	_ Home	Business		Web